STARS TEAM

Welcome to 6th grade! We hope
that you are having a great
summer and are getting ready
for a wonderful school year!

See you soon,

Mrs. Kurtz, Mr. Orner, Mrs. Peters,
Mr. Smith, & Mr. Stettler

What Do I Need?

PENCILS Important
Dates
TI-30XIIS Calculator P
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irst Day!

inch three ring binder (Reading)

Contact Info.

For general or classroom related questions, contact a classroom teacher.

Reading: Mrs. Kurtz BKURTZ@CDSCHOOLS.ORG
Social Studies: Mr. Orner SORNER@CDSCHOOLS.ORG
English: Mrs. Peters KLPETERS@CDSCHOOLS.ORG
Science: Mr. Smith TSMITH@CDSCHOOLS.ORG

Math: Mr. Stettler JSTETTLER@CDSCHOOLS.ORG

For scheduling questions, please contact your child's guidance counselor.

Last Name A-K: Mrs. Siget MSIGET@CDSCHOOLS.ORG
Last Name L-Z: Mrs. Geissler KGEISSLER@CDSCHOOLS.ORG




